Aluminium Triangle Rule - 30cm

Nad mdged or type unknown

ALUMINIUM RULE WITH 5 DIFFERENT SCALES
(1:20;1:25;1:50;1:75;1:100), ONE SIDE UNPRINTED FOR
ADVERTISING PURPOSE.

BRAND
MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)

GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)
PACKAGING TYPE

PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)

OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)
INTRACODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

TOTAL CO2(KG)

PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

XD Collection
Aluminium
silver

428

Pad print

87.6

97.1

Plain individual box
32.6X2.7X2.7
24X35X48

20

200
9017801000
CHN

1.18

Tools & Torches

Rulers & cutters



